(Account No) 

00054092 

(Sort Code) 

30-91-49 

(Being the Bankers of the Parish Council/Meeting of the above-named Parish)  

at (Address of Bank) PO BOX 1000, ANDOVER 

Postcode 

BX1 1LT 

the sum of (amount in words) 

TWO HUNDRED AND THIRTY THOUSAND, FOUR HUNDRED  

AND EIGHTY-FIVE POUNDS. 

(£230,485   amount in figures) 

TO BE PAID IN TWO EQUAL INSTALMENTS, EITHER: 

* 

(A) 1ST INSTALMENT OF £115,242.50 

TO BE PAID NO LATER THAN: 30 APRIL 2026 

2ND INSTALMENT OF £115,242.50 

TO BE PAID NO LATER THAN: 30 SEPTEMBER 2026